

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**

**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 116 of 2017**

=====

VIKRAMBHAI MANIKANTBHAI KOTHARI....Applicant(s)

Versus

LEGAL HEIRS OF DECEASED ANANDSINH JILLUBHA GOHIL &  
2....Opponent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR YN RAVANI, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1

=====

**CORAM: HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI**

**Date : 02/03/2017**

**ORAL ORDER**

**Rule .**

**(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J.)**

Tuvar